
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN
SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201411180003
62900

11/18/2014
10:09:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KING TONY J Instr
#:20080410000
145180

201404110001
05670

04/11/2014
10:39:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
RUSSELL W

Instr
#:20050805000
401100

201405270001
58880

05/27/2014
12:41:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BELL
REGINALD

Instr
#:20050609000
282830

201403310000
90730

03/31/2014
02:09:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ARCHER
JEFFREY W

Other:SEE
INST

201412190003
99150

12/19/2014
12:25:51

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUCHANAN
BRANDI N

31 129 Instr
#:20131122000
459330

Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

201411260003
72480

11/26/2014
10:36:36

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


