Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411180003 62900	11/18/2014 10:09:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KING TONY J					Instr #:20080410000 145180	
201404110001 05670	04/11/2014 10:39:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE RUSSELL W					Instr #:20050805000 401100	
201405270001 58880	05/27/2014 12:41:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor		BELL REGINALD					Instr #:20050609000 282830	
201403310000 90730	03/31/2014 02:09:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHER JEFFREY W						Other:SEE INST
201412190003 99150	12/19/2014 12:25:51	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor		BUCHANAN BRANDI N			31	129	459330	Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
201411260003 72480	11/26/2014 10:36:36	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						Other:SEE INST